
STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

1 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 15 15

2 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1466 14 14

3 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 13 13

4 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 12 12

5 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 11 11

6 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 10 10

7 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 9 9

STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Reedsburg, WI 6/14/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1466 14 28

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 12 24

3 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 13 23

4 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 10 19

5 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 3 16

6 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 15

7 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 15 15

8 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 3 14

9 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 11 11

10 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 9 9

Farm Stock 2019 Season Points

Lancaster, WI 6/7/19



STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Argyle, WI 6/15/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1466 13 41

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 14 38

3 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 11 34

4 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 15 31

5 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 10 29

6 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 12 26

7 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 3 18

8 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 15

9 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 3 12

10 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 11

STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Mineral Point, WI 6/29/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1466 15 56

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 11 49

3 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 12 46

4 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 13 44

5 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 10 36

6 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 3 32

7 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 14 32

8 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 9 24

9 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 3 15

10 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 3 14



STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Viroqua, WI 7/13/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1066 12 68

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 9 58

3 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 10 54

4 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 15 51

5 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 46

6 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 13 45

7 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 7 39

8 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 11 25

9 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 24

10 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 8 23

11 Todd Vesbach Viroqua, WI IH 1066 14 14

STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Soldiers Grove, WI 7/27/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1066 10 78

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 14 72

3 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 13 67

4 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 12 63

5 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 11 57

6 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 3 48

7 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 3 42

8 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 9 34

9 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 8 32

10 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 7 30

11 Todd Vesbach Viroqua, WI IH 1066 15 29



STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Lodi, WI 8/9/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1066 15 93

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 14 86

3 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 6 73

4 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 9 72

5 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 12 69

6 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 10 58

7 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 8 50

8 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 13 43

9 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 7 41

10 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 32

11 Todd Vesbach Viroqua, WI IH 1066 29

STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Norwalk, WI 8/11/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1066 15 108

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 13 99

3 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 12 85

4 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 9 81

5 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 10 79

6 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 14 72

7 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 7 57

9 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 11 52

8 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 8 51

10 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 32

11 Todd Vesbach Viroqua, WI IH 1066 29



STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Hub City, WI 9/1/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1066 10 118

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 13 112

3 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 12 97

4 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 14 95

5 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 15 94

6 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 3 75

7 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 9 66

9 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 11 63

8 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 3 54

10 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 32

11 Todd Vesbach Viroqua, WI IH 1066 29

STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Richland Center, WI 9/7/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1066 15 133

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 13 125

3 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 10 107

5 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 12 106

4 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 8 103

6 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 3 78

9 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 11 74

7 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 3 69

8 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 9 63

11 Todd Vesbach Viroqua, WI IH 1066 14 43

10 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 32



STANDINGS DRIVER HOMETOWN VEHICLE CURRENT 2019 TOTAL

Cazenovia, WI 9/14/19

1 Erik Vesbach Soldiers Grove, WI IH 1066 13 146

2 Steve Muehlenkamp Tomah, WI IH 1066 14 139

3 Randy Jasper Muscoda, WI IH 966 10 117

3 Joe Koch Richland Center, WI MF 2805 11 117

5 Chris Koch Richland Center, WI MF 1150 8 111

6 Eric Schendel Wilton, WI JD 4230 15 93

7 Daniel Simonson Wilton, WI JD 4840 12 86

8 Kevin Jasper Boaz, WI IH 1466 7 76

9 Jordan Degenhardt Norwalk, WI IH 966 9 72

10 Logan Schumerbach La Monte IA IH 1066 43

11 Todd Vesbach Viroqua, WI IH 1066 32


